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1 121503836723032 SHEETAL RAJENDER SINGH GeneralWaiting94.2 3 97.2

2 121535940123090 PRITI MANDAL PAWAN MANDAL GeneralWaiting94.2 3 97.2

3 121388810923068 MANISHA KANWAR KARANI SINGH GeneralWaiting94.2 3 97.2

4 121837343423026 MANJU KUMARI PARMESHWAR LAL GeneralWaiting94.2 3 97.2

5 121949636023067 KARTIK SHARMA SHIV RATAN SHARMA GeneralWaiting96.8 0 96.8

6 121927686623025 RAMNIWAS MANOJ KUMAR GeneralWaiting96.8 0 96.8

7 121777543023040 PRASANT PAREEK OM PRAKASH PAREEK GeneralWaiting96.8 0 96.8

8 121105019623050 NAVEEN SINGH RAMESH SINGH GeneralWaiting96.8 0 96.8

9 121107221323015 RAMAN SHARMA MAHENDRA SHARMA GeneralWaiting96.8 0 96.8

10 121342304523077 KANCHAN KANWAR NAND LAL SINGH GeneralWaiting93.6 3 96.6

11 121311537423066 NARPAT SINGH NATHU SINGH GeneralWaiting96.2 0 96.2

12 121189746923033 NARENDRA PRAJAPAT OMPRAKASH PRAJAPAT GeneralWaiting96.2 0 96.2

13 121517078523018 PINKI RATHORE SURENDRA SINGH GeneralWaiting93.2 3 96.2

14 121860488523039 RONAK SHISHRAM GeneralWaiting93.2 3 96.2

15 121929101123085 HARSHVARDHAN SWAMI DEEPAK KUMAR SWAMI GeneralWaiting95.8 0 95.8

16 121168861023048 ABHAY SINGH JETHU SINGH GeneralWaiting95.8 0 95.8

17 121345354723082 ABHISHEK PAWAN KUMAR GeneralWaiting95.8 0 95.8

18 121468232923067 ANKIT JANGIR HANUMAN PRASAD GeneralWaiting95.8 0 95.8

19 121752631223058 GAUTAM JANGIR RAKESH MOHAN JANGIR OBC Waiting95.8 0 95.8

20 121473934323081 DEEPAK KUMAR RAJVEER SINGH OBC Waiting95.8 0 95.8

21 121521443723085 KULDEEP SINGH NARESH SINGH GeneralWaiting95.8 0 95.8

22 121102321323090 MOHD JUNED RIYASAT ALI OBC Waiting95.8 0 95.8

23 121381231023025 ARVIND OMPRAKASH OBC Waiting95.8 0 95.8

24 121581709623033 AJAY KUMAR SHAMBHU RAM OBC Waiting95.6 0 95.6

25 121164089223066 MD TARIK PAWTE MD ARIF OBC Waiting95.6 0 95.6

26 121367886423041 AJAY SINGH UMED SINGH OBC Waiting92.6 3 95.6

27 121729371123085 NEHA KISHOR OBC Waiting92.6 3 95.6
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28 121597138723071 KIRTI SHARMA VIMAL KUMAR SHARMA GeneralWaiting92.6 3 95.6

29 121555990123019 PRIYANKA SHIVARAN SUBHASH SHIVARAN OBC Waiting92.6 3 95.6

30 121151065023051 ARTI JANGIR PRABHU RAM JANGIR OBC Waiting92.6 3 95.6

31 121876538023018 KRISHNA PRAJAPAT SANDEEP KUMAR PRAJAPAT OBC Waiting92.6 3 95.6

32 121532877623036 ROHIT SAINI MAHESH KUMAR SAINI OBC Waiting92.6 3 95.6

33 121892014723088 LATIKA SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA GeneralWaiting92.6 3 95.6

34 121210857123040 RITIKA RAJENDRA KUMAR OBC Waiting92.6 3 95.6

35 121929761023026 PAYAL SHARMA RAMESH SHARMA GeneralWaiting92.6 3 95.6

36 121497183423010 JAHIRA KHAN WAHID ALI OBC Waiting92.6 3 95.6

37 121755321823025 MAMTA KUMARI JAY BHAGWAN OBC Waiting92.6 3 95.6

38 121553009923094 URMILA BALVEER GeneralWaiting92.6 3 95.6

39 121517212323053 SANDEEP DAYA RAM OBC Waiting92.6 3 95.6

40 121744382723053 AYANA KANWAR BIRJU SINGH OBC Waiting92.6 3 95.6

41 121499452323088 ANANT GUPTA ALOK DEEP GUPTA GeneralWaiting95.4 0 95.4

42 121911929023073 SUMIT JANGIR SURENDRA KUMAR JANGIR OBC Waiting95.4 0 95.4

43 121522512523061 POONAM ASHOK KUMAR OBC Waiting92.4 3 95.4

44 121238964723073 ABHISHEK BHAKAR FOOLA RAM OBC Waiting95.2 0 95.2

45 121841546023016 SANWAR MAL PAPPU RAM OBC Waiting95.2 0 95.2

46 121770882623090 PRASHANT POONIA BHAGAT SINGH OBC Waiting95.2 0 95.2

47 121923303023030 MAYANK SAINI RAJKUMAR OBC Waiting95.2 0 95.2

48 121101199723021 LOKESH TAILOR RAMESH KUMAR TAILOR OBC Waiting95.2 0 95.2

49 121160362423054 ANKIT SAINI KURDA RAM SAINI OBC Waiting95.2 0 95.2

50 121289935023026 VIVEK JAGDISH PRASAD OBC Waiting95.2 0 95.2

51 121760584623083 YASH PAREEK OMPRAKASH PAREEK GeneralWaiting95.2 0 95.2

52 121402985423086 VISHNU SAINI RAM KUMAR SAINI OBC Waiting95.2 0 95.2

53 121390543823020 MANISH SHARMA LAXMAN KUMAR GeneralWaiting95.2 0 95.2

54 121889447423015 TANUJ SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA GeneralWaiting95.2 0 95.2

55 121962802023036 SANJAY DALIP KUMAR OBC Waiting95.2 0 95.2

56 121614586123085 BHAJAN LAL HARIRAM JAT OBC Waiting95.2 0 95.2

57 121113285923082 KAMLESH RANWAN RAMKUMAR RANWAN OBC Waiting95.2 0 95.2

58 121831155723066 BHAGIRATH SINGH KALYAN SINGH GeneralWaiting95.2 0 95.2

59 121872401523070 SAURABH DARJI BHAGAWANA RAM OBC Waiting95.2 0 95.2

60 121820132523058 LOKENDRA SINGH RATHORE RAJUSINGH RATHORE GeneralWaiting95.2 0 95.2

61 121519305923030 ROHITASH KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR SAHARAN OBC Waiting95.2 0 95.2

62 121734182223037 PANKAJ PANDAR BHANWARLAL PANDAR OBC Waiting93.2 2 95.2

63 121844066023025 NIKITA HARIPRASAD OBC Waiting92.2 3 95.2

64 121505649823087 NITESH CHOUDHARY MAHENDRA KUMAR OBC Waiting92.2 3 95.2

65 121165214123067 DEEPIKA DHARMENDRA KASWAN OBC Waiting92.2 3 95.2

66 121550816123016 MOHAMMAD SIRAAZ KHAN ARIF HUSSAIN KHAN OBC Waiting95.0 0 95.0

67 121735122523099 YUVRAJ PRAJAPAT MAHENDRA KUMAR OBC Waiting95.0 0 95.0

68 121292473023010 ARMAN KHAN MOHAMMED MUSTAFA OBC Waiting94.8 0 94.8

69 121225377823070 DEVI LAL SANWAR MAL OBC Waiting94.8 0 94.8

70 121743129723039 KAMAL KISHORE JANGIR JAGDISH PRASAD OBC Waiting94.8 0 94.8

71 121994031323097 ANKIT KUMAR MUNESH KUMAR OBC Waiting94.8 0 94.8

72 121525842323085 SACHIN KUMAR BANWARI LAL OBC Waiting94.8 0 94.8

73 121538524723033 RAVINDER KUMAR RAM KUMAR OBC Waiting94.8 0 94.8

74 121841091723024 SAMEER KHAN HANISH KHAN OBC Waiting94.8 0 94.8

75 121183407523067 SATISH KUMAR BHAGIRATH OBC Waiting94.8 0 94.8

76 121441673023090 MOHMMAD RAFIK KHAN BUDDHE KHAN OBC Waiting94.8 0 94.8



77 121478928223063 AMIT KUMAR TETARWAL SURESH KUMAR TETARWAL OBC Waiting94.8 0 94.8

78 121767718423029 RAJENDRA SINGH MUKHA RAM OBC Waiting94.8 0 94.8

79 121797587823048 GOPAL CHAWLA BHANWAR LAL CHAWLA GeneralWaiting94.6 0 94.6

80 121911356323081 MANROOP SHARWAN NAI OBC Waiting94.6 0 94.6

81 121572818523056 DEEYA KUMARI SURESH KUMAR OBC Waiting91.6 3 94.6

82 121717138423037 ALKA MANIRAM OBC Waiting91.6 3 94.6

83 121802606723030 MONIKA SHARMA SHREE RAM SHARMA GeneralWaiting91.6 3 94.6

84 121136453723086 JIYA KHAN BHATI ASLAM KHAN BHATI OBC Waiting91.6 3 94.6

85 121668004323032 DIMPLE JANGIR SUNIL JANGIR OBC Waiting91.6 3 94.6

86 121875980023095 VIJAY LAXMI JANGIR BHAWANI SHANKAR JANGIR OBC Waiting91.6 3 94.6

87 121801775923060 PRATIBHA HARPHOOL SINGH OBC Waiting91.6 3 94.6

88 121573170223063 DIVYA SAINI MAHESH KUMAR OBC Waiting91.6 3 94.6

89 121630717723034 MONIKA PANWAR SHANKAR LAL PANWAR OBC Waiting91.6 3 94.6

90 121750160023049 SANDHYA SAINI SANJAY KUMAR SAINI OBC Waiting91.6 3 94.6

91 121104054423043 VISHAKHA MAN SINGH OBC Waiting91.6 3 94.6

92 121537247823023 NEERAJ KUMAR DHARM SINGH OBC Waiting94.4 0 94.4

93 121553186523010 GANESH RAW DINKAR RAW OBC Waiting94.4 0 94.4

94 121534040823091 CHETAN MISHRA MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA GeneralWaiting94.2 0 94.2

95 121163794023085 BALKRISHAN BANSIA SUSHIL KUMAR BANSIA GeneralWaiting94.2 0 94.2

96 121293586523037 AMIT TETARWAL MANPHOOL SINGH OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

97 121818210323067 AADESH PAREEK PAWAN KUMAR GeneralWaiting94.2 0 94.2

98 121159790723066 SOYAL HABIB OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

99 121657025623020 MAYANK PADAM SINGH GeneralWaiting94.2 0 94.2

100 121344654823082 VISHAL SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

101 121771088223012 VIJAY KUMAR RAM NIWAS GeneralWaiting94.2 0 94.2

102 121739785523058 BHAWANI SINGH GUMAN SINGH GeneralWaiting94.2 0 94.2

103 121346858923010 ANKIT JAGDEV SINGH OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

104 121560608423098 BANWARI LAL THORI RAMPRAKASH THORI OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

105 121373907723034 RAMKRISHAN DHAKA VIJAY PAL SINGH OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

106 121192588323030 ARSHAD KHAN NIJAMUDEEN KHAN OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

107 121872388923057 ANAND HAR LAL OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

108 121837304023019 SURYA PRAKASH KALERA ASHARAM KALERA OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

109 121691460523090 SANDEEP KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

110 121522587523062 GAJANAND SWAMI HARI RAM SWAMI OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

111 121943758623036 ANKIT DHAYAL SURENDRA KUMAR OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

112 121911167223024 NITIN BUDANIA MAHIPAL BUDANIA OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

113 121251952023041 YOGESH KUMAR SAINI RAKESH KUMAR SAINI OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

114 121211159523013 NIKHIL MAHENDRA SINGH OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

115 121345525023063 ABHISHEK MUKESH KUMAR OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

116 121220889023045 AJEET KUMAR VINOD KUMAR OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

117 121337416323017 MUKESH KUMAR KHAKHAL MOHAR SINGH KHAKHAL OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

118 121701922123051 PRADEEP KUMAR DEVI LAL OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

119 121565525523074 KAPIL AMICHAND OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

120 121130615123023 MUKESH SUTHAR SOHANRAM SUTHAR OBC Waiting94.0 0 94.0

121 121725008723030 DINESH KUMAR SWAMI SHUKHDEV OBC Waiting94.0 0 94.0

122 121757685123081 SWATI VYAS AASHUTOSH VYAS GeneralWaiting91.0 3 94.0

123 121503836723032 SHEETAL RAJENDER SINGH GeneralWaiting94.2 3 97.2

124 121535940123090 PRITI MANDAL PAWAN MANDAL GeneralWaiting94.2 3 97.2

125 121388810923068 MANISHA KANWAR KARANI SINGH GeneralWaiting94.2 3 97.2



126 121837343423026 MANJU KUMARI PARMESHWAR LAL GeneralWaiting94.2 3 97.2

127 121949636023067 KARTIK SHARMA SHIV RATAN SHARMA GeneralWaiting96.8 0 96.8

128 121927686623025 RAMNIWAS MANOJ KUMAR GeneralWaiting96.8 0 96.8

129 121777543023040 PRASANT PAREEK OM PRAKASH PAREEK GeneralWaiting96.8 0 96.8

130 121105019623050 NAVEEN SINGH RAMESH SINGH GeneralWaiting96.8 0 96.8

131 121107221323015 RAMAN SHARMA MAHENDRA SHARMA GeneralWaiting96.8 0 96.8

132 121342304523077 KANCHAN KANWAR NAND LAL SINGH GeneralWaiting93.6 3 96.6

133 121311537423066 NARPAT SINGH NATHU SINGH GeneralWaiting96.2 0 96.2

134 121189746923033 NARENDRA PRAJAPAT OMPRAKASH PRAJAPAT GeneralWaiting96.2 0 96.2

135 121517078523018 PINKI RATHORE SURENDRA SINGH GeneralWaiting93.2 3 96.2

136 121860488523039 RONAK SHISHRAM GeneralWaiting93.2 3 96.2

137 121929101123085 HARSHVARDHAN SWAMI DEEPAK KUMAR SWAMI GeneralWaiting95.8 0 95.8

138 121168861023048 ABHAY SINGH JETHU SINGH GeneralWaiting95.8 0 95.8

139 121345354723082 ABHISHEK PAWAN KUMAR GeneralWaiting95.8 0 95.8

140 121468232923067 ANKIT JANGIR HANUMAN PRASAD GeneralWaiting95.8 0 95.8

141 121752631223058 GAUTAM JANGIR RAKESH MOHAN JANGIR OBC Waiting95.8 0 95.8

142 121473934323081 DEEPAK KUMAR RAJVEER SINGH OBC Waiting95.8 0 95.8

143 121521443723085 KULDEEP SINGH NARESH SINGH GeneralWaiting95.8 0 95.8

144 121102321323090 MOHD JUNED RIYASAT ALI OBC Waiting95.8 0 95.8

145 121381231023025 ARVIND OMPRAKASH OBC Waiting95.8 0 95.8

146 121581709623033 AJAY KUMAR SHAMBHU RAM OBC Waiting95.6 0 95.6

147 121164089223066 MD TARIK PAWTE MD ARIF OBC Waiting95.6 0 95.6

148 121367886423041 AJAY SINGH UMED SINGH OBC Waiting92.6 3 95.6

149 121729371123085 NEHA KISHOR OBC Waiting92.6 3 95.6

150 121597138723071 KIRTI SHARMA VIMAL KUMAR SHARMA GeneralWaiting92.6 3 95.6

151 121555990123019 PRIYANKA SHIVARAN SUBHASH SHIVARAN OBC Waiting92.6 3 95.6

152 121151065023051 ARTI JANGIR PRABHU RAM JANGIR OBC Waiting92.6 3 95.6

153 121876538023018 KRISHNA PRAJAPAT SANDEEP KUMAR PRAJAPAT OBC Waiting92.6 3 95.6

154 121532877623036 ROHIT SAINI MAHESH KUMAR SAINI OBC Waiting92.6 3 95.6

155 121892014723088 LATIKA SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA GeneralWaiting92.6 3 95.6

156 121210857123040 RITIKA RAJENDRA KUMAR OBC Waiting92.6 3 95.6

157 121929761023026 PAYAL SHARMA RAMESH SHARMA GeneralWaiting92.6 3 95.6

158 121497183423010 JAHIRA KHAN WAHID ALI OBC Waiting92.6 3 95.6

159 121755321823025 MAMTA KUMARI JAY BHAGWAN OBC Waiting92.6 3 95.6

160 121553009923094 URMILA BALVEER GeneralWaiting92.6 3 95.6

161 121517212323053 SANDEEP DAYA RAM OBC Waiting92.6 3 95.6

162 121744382723053 AYANA KANWAR BIRJU SINGH OBC Waiting92.6 3 95.6

163 121499452323088 ANANT GUPTA ALOK DEEP GUPTA GeneralWaiting95.4 0 95.4

164 121911929023073 SUMIT JANGIR SURENDRA KUMAR JANGIR OBC Waiting95.4 0 95.4

165 121522512523061 POONAM ASHOK KUMAR OBC Waiting92.4 3 95.4

166 121238964723073 ABHISHEK BHAKAR FOOLA RAM OBC Waiting95.2 0 95.2

167 121841546023016 SANWAR MAL PAPPU RAM OBC Waiting95.2 0 95.2

168 121770882623090 PRASHANT POONIA BHAGAT SINGH OBC Waiting95.2 0 95.2

169 121923303023030 MAYANK SAINI RAJKUMAR OBC Waiting95.2 0 95.2

170 121101199723021 LOKESH TAILOR RAMESH KUMAR TAILOR OBC Waiting95.2 0 95.2

171 121160362423054 ANKIT SAINI KURDA RAM SAINI OBC Waiting95.2 0 95.2

172 121289935023026 VIVEK JAGDISH PRASAD OBC Waiting95.2 0 95.2

173 121760584623083 YASH PAREEK OMPRAKASH PAREEK GeneralWaiting95.2 0 95.2

174 121402985423086 VISHNU SAINI RAM KUMAR SAINI OBC Waiting95.2 0 95.2



175 121390543823020 MANISH SHARMA LAXMAN KUMAR GeneralWaiting95.2 0 95.2

176 121889447423015 TANUJ SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA GeneralWaiting95.2 0 95.2

177 121962802023036 SANJAY DALIP KUMAR OBC Waiting95.2 0 95.2

178 121614586123085 BHAJAN LAL HARIRAM JAT OBC Waiting95.2 0 95.2

179 121113285923082 KAMLESH RANWAN RAMKUMAR RANWAN OBC Waiting95.2 0 95.2

180 121831155723066 BHAGIRATH SINGH KALYAN SINGH GeneralWaiting95.2 0 95.2

181 121872401523070 SAURABH DARJI BHAGAWANA RAM OBC Waiting95.2 0 95.2

182 121820132523058 LOKENDRA SINGH RATHORE RAJUSINGH RATHORE GeneralWaiting95.2 0 95.2

183 121519305923030 ROHITASH KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR SAHARAN OBC Waiting95.2 0 95.2

184 121734182223037 PANKAJ PANDAR BHANWARLAL PANDAR OBC Waiting93.2 2 95.2

185 121844066023025 NIKITA HARIPRASAD OBC Waiting92.2 3 95.2

186 121505649823087 NITESH CHOUDHARY MAHENDRA KUMAR OBC Waiting92.2 3 95.2

187 121165214123067 DEEPIKA DHARMENDRA KASWAN OBC Waiting92.2 3 95.2

188 121550816123016 MOHAMMAD SIRAAZ KHAN ARIF HUSSAIN KHAN OBC Waiting95.0 0 95.0

189 121735122523099 YUVRAJ PRAJAPAT MAHENDRA KUMAR OBC Waiting95.0 0 95.0

190 121292473023010 ARMAN KHAN MOHAMMED MUSTAFA OBC Waiting94.8 0 94.8

191 121225377823070 DEVI LAL SANWAR MAL OBC Waiting94.8 0 94.8

192 121743129723039 KAMAL KISHORE JANGIR JAGDISH PRASAD OBC Waiting94.8 0 94.8

193 121994031323097 ANKIT KUMAR MUNESH KUMAR OBC Waiting94.8 0 94.8

194 121525842323085 SACHIN KUMAR BANWARI LAL OBC Waiting94.8 0 94.8

195 121538524723033 RAVINDER KUMAR RAM KUMAR OBC Waiting94.8 0 94.8

196 121841091723024 SAMEER KHAN HANISH KHAN OBC Waiting94.8 0 94.8

197 121183407523067 SATISH KUMAR BHAGIRATH OBC Waiting94.8 0 94.8

198 121441673023090 MOHMMAD RAFIK KHAN BUDDHE KHAN OBC Waiting94.8 0 94.8

199 121478928223063 AMIT KUMAR TETARWAL SURESH KUMAR TETARWAL OBC Waiting94.8 0 94.8

200 121767718423029 RAJENDRA SINGH MUKHA RAM OBC Waiting94.8 0 94.8

201 121797587823048 GOPAL CHAWLA BHANWAR LAL CHAWLA GeneralWaiting94.6 0 94.6

202 121911356323081 MANROOP SHARWAN NAI OBC Waiting94.6 0 94.6

203 121572818523056 DEEYA KUMARI SURESH KUMAR OBC Waiting91.6 3 94.6

204 121717138423037 ALKA MANIRAM OBC Waiting91.6 3 94.6

205 121802606723030 MONIKA SHARMA SHREE RAM SHARMA GeneralWaiting91.6 3 94.6

206 121136453723086 JIYA KHAN BHATI ASLAM KHAN BHATI OBC Waiting91.6 3 94.6

207 121668004323032 DIMPLE JANGIR SUNIL JANGIR OBC Waiting91.6 3 94.6

208 121875980023095 VIJAY LAXMI JANGIR BHAWANI SHANKAR JANGIR OBC Waiting91.6 3 94.6

209 121801775923060 PRATIBHA HARPHOOL SINGH OBC Waiting91.6 3 94.6

210 121573170223063 DIVYA SAINI MAHESH KUMAR OBC Waiting91.6 3 94.6

211 121630717723034 MONIKA PANWAR SHANKAR LAL PANWAR OBC Waiting91.6 3 94.6

212 121750160023049 SANDHYA SAINI SANJAY KUMAR SAINI OBC Waiting91.6 3 94.6

213 121104054423043 VISHAKHA MAN SINGH OBC Waiting91.6 3 94.6

214 121537247823023 NEERAJ KUMAR DHARM SINGH OBC Waiting94.4 0 94.4

215 121553186523010 GANESH RAW DINKAR RAW OBC Waiting94.4 0 94.4

216 121534040823091 CHETAN MISHRA MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA GeneralWaiting94.2 0 94.2

217 121163794023085 BALKRISHAN BANSIA SUSHIL KUMAR BANSIA GeneralWaiting94.2 0 94.2

218 121293586523037 AMIT TETARWAL MANPHOOL SINGH OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

219 121818210323067 AADESH PAREEK PAWAN KUMAR GeneralWaiting94.2 0 94.2

220 121159790723066 SOYAL HABIB OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

221 121657025623020 MAYANK PADAM SINGH GeneralWaiting94.2 0 94.2

222 121344654823082 VISHAL SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

223 121771088223012 VIJAY KUMAR RAM NIWAS GeneralWaiting94.2 0 94.2



224 121739785523058 BHAWANI SINGH GUMAN SINGH GeneralWaiting94.2 0 94.2

225 121346858923010 ANKIT JAGDEV SINGH OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

226 121560608423098 BANWARI LAL THORI RAMPRAKASH THORI OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

227 121373907723034 RAMKRISHAN DHAKA VIJAY PAL SINGH OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

228 121192588323030 ARSHAD KHAN NIJAMUDEEN KHAN OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

229 121872388923057 ANAND HAR LAL OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

230 121837304023019 SURYA PRAKASH KALERA ASHARAM KALERA OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

231 121691460523090 SANDEEP KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

232 121522587523062 GAJANAND SWAMI HARI RAM SWAMI OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

233 121943758623036 ANKIT DHAYAL SURENDRA KUMAR OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

234 121911167223024 NITIN BUDANIA MAHIPAL BUDANIA OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

235 121251952023041 YOGESH KUMAR SAINI RAKESH KUMAR SAINI OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

236 121211159523013 NIKHIL MAHENDRA SINGH OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

237 121345525023063 ABHISHEK MUKESH KUMAR OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

238 121220889023045 AJEET KUMAR VINOD KUMAR OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

239 121337416323017 MUKESH KUMAR KHAKHAL MOHAR SINGH KHAKHAL OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

240 121701922123051 PRADEEP KUMAR DEVI LAL OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

241 121565525523074 KAPIL AMICHAND OBC Waiting94.2 0 94.2

242 121130615123023 MUKESH SUTHAR SOHANRAM SUTHAR OBC Waiting94.0 0 94.0

243 121725008723030 DINESH KUMAR SWAMI SHUKHDEV OBC Waiting94.0 0 94.0

244 121757685123081 SWATI VYAS AASHUTOSH VYAS GeneralWaiting91.0 3 94.0

1 121495799723073 ABHISHEK CHHAJJU SINGH GeneralWaiting91.0 0 91.0

2 121448540223069 PREETI SHARMA MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA GeneralWaiting88.0 3 91.0

3 121693223623045 JAY KISHAN SHARMA MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA GeneralWaiting88.0 3 91.0

4 121469082423066 JAYPAL SINGH KISHOR SINGH GeneralWaiting90.6 0 90.6

5 121679470723014 KRISHNA SHARMA ANIL SHARMA GeneralWaiting90.6 0 90.6

6 121468891223010 PIYUSH SHARMA SURENDRA KUMAR GeneralWaiting90.0 0 90.0

7 121460895123050 MANISH KUMAR SURENDER KUMAR GeneralWaiting89.6 0 89.6

8 121287063423035 BINDU INDORIYA AMAR CHAND INDORIYA GeneralWaiting86.4 3 89.4

9 121912633523091 DALIP SHARMA NAGAR MAL SHARMA GeneralWaiting89.0 0 89.0

10 121681690423096 AMIT SINGH VIKRAM SINGH GeneralWaiting80.8 8 88.8

11 121821027623040 LAXMAN SINGH VIJENDRA SINGH GeneralWaiting88.4 0 88.4

12 121221530223011 BHAVYA SHARMA DINESH GeneralWaiting88.0 0 88.0

13 121234183423042 AMAN SHARMA PRAMOD KUMAR GeneralWaiting88.0 0 88.0

14 121234262023018 YASH AGARWAL UMESH KUMAR SARRAF GeneralWaiting88.0 0 88.0

15 121558132523091 ADITYA SHARMA ANUJ KUMAR SHARMA GeneralWaiting87.6 0 87.6

16 121672051823028 RAJESH SINGH MADAN SINGH GeneralWaiting87.6 0 87.6

17 121171340823083 NAVEEN SHARMA DURGA PRASAD SHARMA GeneralWaiting86.8 0 86.8

18 121289568723060 SHIVPAL SINGH SAMANDRA SINGH GeneralWaiting86.4 0 86.4

19 121979146923039 YUDHISTHIR SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA GeneralWaiting86.0 0 86.0

20 121812010523059 MUKESH GAUR SUKHARAM SHARMA GeneralWaiting86.0 0 86.0

21 121131869423042 PRASHANT SURENDRA SINGH GeneralWaiting85.8 0 85.8

22 121153184123031 ABHISHEK BHAWANI SHANKAR GeneralWaiting85.4 0 85.4

23 121403648523039 AJAY SINGH RATHORE BHAWANI SINGH GeneralWaiting85.4 0 85.4

24 121266008623087 DOULAT SINGH BALVEER SINGH GeneralWaiting85.2 0 85.2

25 121907993723026 PRANAV SHARMA SHIVKANT SHARMA GeneralWaiting84.4 0 84.4

26 121841557623089 ASHISH SINGH PREM SINGH GeneralWaiting83.8 0 83.8

27 121495799723073 ABHISHEK CHHAJJU SINGH GeneralWaiting91.0 0 91.0
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28 121448540223069 PREETI SHARMA MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA GeneralWaiting88.0 3 91.0

29 121693223623045 JAY KISHAN SHARMA MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA GeneralWaiting88.0 3 91.0

30 121469082423066 JAYPAL SINGH KISHOR SINGH GeneralWaiting90.6 0 90.6

31 121679470723014 KRISHNA SHARMA ANIL SHARMA GeneralWaiting90.6 0 90.6

32 121468891223010 PIYUSH SHARMA SURENDRA KUMAR GeneralWaiting90.0 0 90.0

33 121460895123050 MANISH KUMAR SURENDER KUMAR GeneralWaiting89.6 0 89.6

34 121287063423035 BINDU INDORIYA AMAR CHAND INDORIYA GeneralWaiting86.4 3 89.4

35 121912633523091 DALIP SHARMA NAGAR MAL SHARMA GeneralWaiting89.0 0 89.0

36 121681690423096 AMIT SINGH VIKRAM SINGH GeneralWaiting80.8 8 88.8

37 121821027623040 LAXMAN SINGH VIJENDRA SINGH GeneralWaiting88.4 0 88.4

38 121221530223011 BHAVYA SHARMA DINESH GeneralWaiting88.0 0 88.0

39 121234183423042 AMAN SHARMA PRAMOD KUMAR GeneralWaiting88.0 0 88.0

40 121234262023018 YASH AGARWAL UMESH KUMAR SARRAF GeneralWaiting88.0 0 88.0

41 121558132523091 ADITYA SHARMA ANUJ KUMAR SHARMA GeneralWaiting87.6 0 87.6

42 121672051823028 RAJESH SINGH MADAN SINGH GeneralWaiting87.6 0 87.6

43 121171340823083 NAVEEN SHARMA DURGA PRASAD SHARMA GeneralWaiting86.8 0 86.8

44 121289568723060 SHIVPAL SINGH SAMANDRA SINGH GeneralWaiting86.4 0 86.4

45 121979146923039 YUDHISTHIR SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA GeneralWaiting86.0 0 86.0

46 121812010523059 MUKESH GAUR SUKHARAM SHARMA GeneralWaiting86.0 0 86.0

47 121131869423042 PRASHANT SURENDRA SINGH GeneralWaiting85.8 0 85.8

48 121153184123031 ABHISHEK BHAWANI SHANKAR GeneralWaiting85.4 0 85.4

49 121403648523039 AJAY SINGH RATHORE BHAWANI SINGH GeneralWaiting85.4 0 85.4

50 121266008623087 DOULAT SINGH BALVEER SINGH GeneralWaiting85.2 0 85.2

51 121907993723026 PRANAV SHARMA SHIVKANT SHARMA GeneralWaiting84.4 0 84.4

52 121841557623089 ASHISH SINGH PREM SINGH GeneralWaiting83.8 0 83.8

1 121129624623060 REENU RAJENDRA KUMAR OBC Waiting91.0 3 94.0

2 121497831323020 NIKITA SAINI MAHENDRA KUMAR SAINI OBC Waiting91.0 3 94.0

3 121897320323017 DHARA SAINI SANWAR MAL SAINI OBC Waiting91.0 3 94.0

4 121669975023064 ARYAN UMMED SINGH OBC Waiting93.8 0 93.8

5 121948580623030 AFJAL KHAN ASLAM KHAN OBC Waiting93.6 0 93.6

6 121758798823038 ROBIN SINGH BHAGMAL SAINI OBC Waiting93.6 0 93.6

7 121238036823060 YOGENDRA BURDAK BHANWARLAL OBC Waiting93.6 0 93.6

8 121130107623093 KULDEEP BUDDH RAM DUDI OBC Waiting93.6 0 93.6

9 121582753523010 DUSHYANT BAGORIA MOHAN LAL BAGORIA OBC Waiting93.6 0 93.6

10 121583551423020 NITESH KUMAR KHICHAR JAGDISH PRASAD KHICHAR OBC Waiting93.6 0 93.6

11 121696376723062 RAHUL NARENDER KUMAR OBC Waiting93.6 0 93.6

12 121670536323064 KAMLESH KUMAR LILA DHAR OBC Waiting93.6 0 93.6

13 121774846423050 NITIN RAMKISHAN MEEL OBC Waiting93.6 0 93.6

14 121451322723030 MOHIT KUMAR RAMJAS OBC Waiting93.6 0 93.6

15 121538792223030 SEEMA PRAJAPAT DHANRAJ PRAJAPAT OBC Waiting90.6 3 93.6

16 121779982823030 MONIKA SOHAN LAL OBC Waiting90.6 3 93.6

17 121424630423096 MANISHA SHISH RAM OBC Waiting90.6 3 93.6

18 121725247423085 MONIKA GOVIND RAM GODARA OBC Waiting90.6 3 93.6

19 121876542323076 DIVYANSHI VERMA SUBHASH VERMA OBC Waiting90.6 3 93.6

20 121480821023076 SONIKA VIJAY KUMAR OBC Waiting90.4 3 93.4

21 121320089523086 VINITA KUMARI FULARAM OBC Waiting90.4 3 93.4

22 121793197023070 JAINARAYAN SAHARAN SUKHA RAM SAHARAN OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2

23 121836771423037 KUSHAL JANGIR MANOJ KUMAR JANGIR OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2
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24 121160878823020 RAHUL JAGDISH OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2

25 121199705823083 PANKAJ KUMAR TARA CHAND OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2

26 121991009323050 RAVISHANKAR GIRDHARI LAL OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2

27 121328110223080 NAVEEN KASWAN MAMCHAND KASWAN OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2

28 121986709823000 MONU SONI SHYAM SUNDAR SONI OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2

29 121355747723069 AMIT KUMAR KASWAN LAXMI NARAYAN OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2

30 121227216623065 YASHVARDDHAN MOOLCHAND OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2

31 121155191023061 HEMANT KASWAN RAM NARESH OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2

32 121636589223028 KAMAL KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDRA OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2

33 121884216423084 AMIT BENIWAL RAM NIWAS OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2

34 121394021723018 SACHIN RINWA SOHAN LAL OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2

35 121357381623060 BHAGIRATH OM PRAKASH PRAJAPAT OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2

36 121586916723068 KAILASH SWAMI PURANMAL SWAMI OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2

37 121430986623030 GAUTAM SANWAR MAL OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2

38 121166378023055 PAWAN KUMAR KISHAN LAL OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2

39 121764444723029 IRFAN KHAN JAKIR KHAN OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2

40 121724811823042 SARITA SINARIYA CHETAN RAM SINARIYA OBC Waiting90.0 3 93.0

41 121706226323074 SONU MAHIPAL OBC Waiting90.0 3 93.0

42 121764082523080 RAINA SHISHPAL OBC Waiting90.0 3 93.0

43 121643338023033 NIKITA RAM NIWAS OBC Waiting90.0 3 93.0

44 121526658523051 JYOTI RAGHUVEER OBC Waiting90.0 3 93.0

45 121515159923041 HITESH DHAKA MULA RAM OBC Waiting88.0 5 93.0

46 121367023323087 DINESH KUMAR OM PRAKASH KUMHAR OBC Waiting92.6 0 92.6

47 121255098623031 VIKAS SUTHAR RAM KUMAR SUTHAR OBC Waiting92.6 0 92.6

48 121561113323019 DUSHYANT SWAMI ARVIND SWAMI OBC Waiting92.6 0 92.6

49 121586172823092 DEEPANSHU SURESH KUMAR OBC Waiting92.6 0 92.6

50 121309349023090 AMIT JANGIR SHANKAR LAL JANGIR OBC Waiting92.6 0 92.6

51 121810488023089 AMIT KUMAR MUNARIA DIPACHAND OBC Waiting92.6 0 92.6

52 121128058023021 MANGATU RAM SITARAM OBC Waiting92.6 0 92.6

53 121645582623014 RAHUL BHAMBHU NIHAL SINGH OBC Waiting92.6 0 92.6

54 121991972923060 MANJEET BUDANIYA SHUBHAKARAN OBC Waiting92.6 0 92.6

55 121906524923049 HARSH JANGIR DEV KARAN JANGIR OBC Waiting92.6 0 92.6

56 121129624623060 REENU RAJENDRA KUMAR OBC Waiting91.0 3 94.0

57 121497831323020 NIKITA SAINI MAHENDRA KUMAR SAINI OBC Waiting91.0 3 94.0

58 121897320323017 DHARA SAINI SANWAR MAL SAINI OBC Waiting91.0 3 94.0

59 121669975023064 ARYAN UMMED SINGH OBC Waiting93.8 0 93.8

60 121948580623030 AFJAL KHAN ASLAM KHAN OBC Waiting93.6 0 93.6

61 121758798823038 ROBIN SINGH BHAGMAL SAINI OBC Waiting93.6 0 93.6

62 121238036823060 YOGENDRA BURDAK BHANWARLAL OBC Waiting93.6 0 93.6

63 121130107623093 KULDEEP BUDDH RAM DUDI OBC Waiting93.6 0 93.6

64 121582753523010 DUSHYANT BAGORIA MOHAN LAL BAGORIA OBC Waiting93.6 0 93.6

65 121583551423020 NITESH KUMAR KHICHAR JAGDISH PRASAD KHICHAR OBC Waiting93.6 0 93.6

66 121696376723062 RAHUL NARENDER KUMAR OBC Waiting93.6 0 93.6

67 121670536323064 KAMLESH KUMAR LILA DHAR OBC Waiting93.6 0 93.6

68 121774846423050 NITIN RAMKISHAN MEEL OBC Waiting93.6 0 93.6

69 121451322723030 MOHIT KUMAR RAMJAS OBC Waiting93.6 0 93.6

70 121538792223030 SEEMA PRAJAPAT DHANRAJ PRAJAPAT OBC Waiting90.6 3 93.6

71 121779982823030 MONIKA SOHAN LAL OBC Waiting90.6 3 93.6

72 121424630423096 MANISHA SHISH RAM OBC Waiting90.6 3 93.6



73 121725247423085 MONIKA GOVIND RAM GODARA OBC Waiting90.6 3 93.6

74 121876542323076 DIVYANSHI VERMA SUBHASH VERMA OBC Waiting90.6 3 93.6

75 121480821023076 SONIKA VIJAY KUMAR OBC Waiting90.4 3 93.4

76 121320089523086 VINITA KUMARI FULARAM OBC Waiting90.4 3 93.4

77 121793197023070 JAINARAYAN SAHARAN SUKHA RAM SAHARAN OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2

78 121836771423037 KUSHAL JANGIR MANOJ KUMAR JANGIR OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2

79 121160878823020 RAHUL JAGDISH OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2

80 121199705823083 PANKAJ KUMAR TARA CHAND OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2

81 121991009323050 RAVISHANKAR GIRDHARI LAL OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2

82 121328110223080 NAVEEN KASWAN MAMCHAND KASWAN OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2

83 121986709823000 MONU SONI SHYAM SUNDAR SONI OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2

84 121355747723069 AMIT KUMAR KASWAN LAXMI NARAYAN OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2

85 121227216623065 YASHVARDDHAN MOOLCHAND OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2

86 121155191023061 HEMANT KASWAN RAM NARESH OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2

87 121636589223028 KAMAL KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDRA OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2

88 121884216423084 AMIT BENIWAL RAM NIWAS OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2

89 121394021723018 SACHIN RINWA SOHAN LAL OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2

90 121357381623060 BHAGIRATH OM PRAKASH PRAJAPAT OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2

91 121586916723068 KAILASH SWAMI PURANMAL SWAMI OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2

92 121430986623030 GAUTAM SANWAR MAL OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2

93 121166378023055 PAWAN KUMAR KISHAN LAL OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2

94 121764444723029 IRFAN KHAN JAKIR KHAN OBC Waiting93.2 0 93.2

95 121724811823042 SARITA SINARIYA CHETAN RAM SINARIYA OBC Waiting90.0 3 93.0

96 121706226323074 SONU MAHIPAL OBC Waiting90.0 3 93.0

97 121764082523080 RAINA SHISHPAL OBC Waiting90.0 3 93.0

98 121643338023033 NIKITA RAM NIWAS OBC Waiting90.0 3 93.0

99 121526658523051 JYOTI RAGHUVEER OBC Waiting90.0 3 93.0

100 121515159923041 HITESH DHAKA MULA RAM OBC Waiting88.0 5 93.0

101 121367023323087 DINESH KUMAR OM PRAKASH KUMHAR OBC Waiting92.6 0 92.6

102 121255098623031 VIKAS SUTHAR RAM KUMAR SUTHAR OBC Waiting92.6 0 92.6

103 121561113323019 DUSHYANT SWAMI ARVIND SWAMI OBC Waiting92.6 0 92.6

104 121586172823092 DEEPANSHU SURESH KUMAR OBC Waiting92.6 0 92.6

105 121309349023090 AMIT JANGIR SHANKAR LAL JANGIR OBC Waiting92.6 0 92.6

106 121810488023089 AMIT KUMAR MUNARIA DIPACHAND OBC Waiting92.6 0 92.6

107 121128058023021 MANGATU RAM SITARAM OBC Waiting92.6 0 92.6

108 121645582623014 RAHUL BHAMBHU NIHAL SINGH OBC Waiting92.6 0 92.6

109 121991972923060 MANJEET BUDANIYA SHUBHAKARAN OBC Waiting92.6 0 92.6

110 121906524923049 HARSH JANGIR DEV KARAN JANGIR OBC Waiting92.6 0 92.6

1 121447066823073 RAHUL KALLA BABULAL SC Waiting92.6 0 92.6

2 121543114023010 MANOJ KHARDIA HARLAL KHARDIA SC Waiting92.6 0 92.6

3 121670471823060 POONAM BARROR RAI CHAND SC Waiting89.6 3 92.6

4 121926843523052 MOHIT CHAUHAN MANOJ KUMAR SC Waiting92.4 0 92.4

5 121626510923010 RAVINDRA KUMAR MOHAR SINGH SC Waiting92.2 0 92.2

6 121679430923055 PANKAJ ROHILA MAHENDRA KUMAR SC Waiting92.2 0 92.2

7 121119496623034 NAVNEET SHEELA JALU RAM SC Waiting92.2 0 92.2

8 121527777823030 RINKU MAHENDRA SC Waiting89.0 3 92.0

9 121305703223021 PRIYANKA GUDESAR KURDA RAM GUDESAR SC Waiting89.0 3 92.0

10 121932397723076 PARMESHWAR LAL MEGHWAL CHHAGANLAL SC Waiting91.6 0 91.6

SC



11 121903049923044 SACHIN PATEER PARMESHWAR LAL SC Waiting91.6 0 91.6

12 121540590723000 MANOHAR ISHAR RAM SC Waiting91.6 0 91.6

13 121875618623080 RAM NIVAS KALLA JAGDISH PRASAD SC Waiting91.6 0 91.6

14 121159618423077 SONU MAHICH MOHAN LAL MAHICH SC Waiting91.6 0 91.6

15 121563740223030 TARUN KUMAR NAWAL MAHESH KUMAR SC Waiting88.4 3 91.4

16 121369395723080 ANIL MEGHRAJ SC Waiting91.2 0 91.2

17 121240991423083 SAMEER KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR SC Waiting91.0 0 91.0

18 121358375323083 VIKAS KUMAR RAM KARAN SC Waiting91.0 0 91.0

19 121356279023041 NAKITA KUMARI RADHESHYAM SC Waiting88.0 3 91.0

20 121560979823084 BHAVESH VERMA NEMICHAND VERMA SC Waiting90.6 0 90.6

21 121691264723070 MANOJ KUMAR MAHICH RAMNIWAS MAHICH SC Waiting90.6 0 90.6

22 121590105123026 ROHIT KUMAR RAJKAMAL DHANIA SC Waiting90.6 0 90.6

23 121286752823093 NEERAJ GIVANRIYA RAMLAL SC Waiting90.0 0 90.0

24 121893783223064 BHUPENDRA DANA RAM SC Waiting90.0 0 90.0

25 121180604023049 SAJJAN KUMAR BABU LAL SC Waiting90.0 0 90.0

26 121929029623099 NAVEEN KUMAR MOOLCHAND SC Waiting90.0 0 90.0

27 121677343023012 POOJA LALCHAND MAHICH SC Waiting87.0 3 90.0

28 121471387123088 GORAV CHOUHAN PAPPU CHOUHAN SC Waiting89.8 0 89.8

29 121670833023070 NARENDRA KUMAR BABU LAL SC Waiting89.8 0 89.8

30 121654099023011 JUGAL KISHOR JAI PRAKASH SC Waiting89.6 0 89.6

31 121176654923047 PUNIT KUMAR SUDHESH KUMAR SC Waiting89.4 0 89.4

32 121546485923088 PRITAM REGAR SURESH REGAR SC Waiting86.4 3 89.4

33 121143057023080 PANKAJ HARI RAM SC Waiting89.0 0 89.0

34 121190456323072 MUKESH KUMAR HARIRAM MEGHWAL SC Waiting88.8 0 88.8

35 121849166223033 RAJAT SAANKHALA ASHOK SAANKHALA SC Waiting88.6 0 88.6

36 121531949723023 MAHIPAL RAMU RAM MEGHWAL SC Waiting88.6 0 88.6

37 121302780523026 DEEPAK BHOLURAM SC Waiting88.2 0 88.2

38 121400462923092 SORABH BALJEET SC Waiting88.0 0 88.0

39 121212861023022 RAMDHARI MANGE RAM SC Waiting88.0 0 88.0

40 121910261423000 ASHOK TOLARAM SC Waiting88.0 0 88.0

41 121707317623041 JITENDRA ALAWARIA PARAMANAND SC Waiting88.0 0 88.0

42 121939498123088 DULICHAND NAYAK NAGARMAL NAYAK SC Waiting88.0 0 88.0

43 121447066823073 RAHUL KALLA BABULAL SC Waiting92.6 0 92.6

44 121543114023010 MANOJ KHARDIA HARLAL KHARDIA SC Waiting92.6 0 92.6

45 121670471823060 POONAM BARROR RAI CHAND SC Waiting89.6 3 92.6

46 121926843523052 MOHIT CHAUHAN MANOJ KUMAR SC Waiting92.4 0 92.4

47 121626510923010 RAVINDRA KUMAR MOHAR SINGH SC Waiting92.2 0 92.2

48 121679430923055 PANKAJ ROHILA MAHENDRA KUMAR SC Waiting92.2 0 92.2

49 121119496623034 NAVNEET SHEELA JALU RAM SC Waiting92.2 0 92.2

50 121527777823030 RINKU MAHENDRA SC Waiting89.0 3 92.0

51 121305703223021 PRIYANKA GUDESAR KURDA RAM GUDESAR SC Waiting89.0 3 92.0

52 121932397723076 PARMESHWAR LAL MEGHWAL CHHAGANLAL SC Waiting91.6 0 91.6

53 121903049923044 SACHIN PATEER PARMESHWAR LAL SC Waiting91.6 0 91.6

54 121540590723000 MANOHAR ISHAR RAM SC Waiting91.6 0 91.6

55 121875618623080 RAM NIVAS KALLA JAGDISH PRASAD SC Waiting91.6 0 91.6

56 121159618423077 SONU MAHICH MOHAN LAL MAHICH SC Waiting91.6 0 91.6

57 121563740223030 TARUN KUMAR NAWAL MAHESH KUMAR SC Waiting88.4 3 91.4

58 121369395723080 ANIL MEGHRAJ SC Waiting91.2 0 91.2

59 121240991423083 SAMEER KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR SC Waiting91.0 0 91.0



60 121358375323083 VIKAS KUMAR RAM KARAN SC Waiting91.0 0 91.0

61 121356279023041 NAKITA KUMARI RADHESHYAM SC Waiting88.0 3 91.0

62 121560979823084 BHAVESH VERMA NEMICHAND VERMA SC Waiting90.6 0 90.6

63 121691264723070 MANOJ KUMAR MAHICH RAMNIWAS MAHICH SC Waiting90.6 0 90.6

64 121590105123026 ROHIT KUMAR RAJKAMAL DHANIA SC Waiting90.6 0 90.6

65 121286752823093 NEERAJ GIVANRIYA RAMLAL SC Waiting90.0 0 90.0

66 121893783223064 BHUPENDRA DANA RAM SC Waiting90.0 0 90.0

67 121180604023049 SAJJAN KUMAR BABU LAL SC Waiting90.0 0 90.0

68 121929029623099 NAVEEN KUMAR MOOLCHAND SC Waiting90.0 0 90.0

69 121677343023012 POOJA LALCHAND MAHICH SC Waiting87.0 3 90.0

70 121471387123088 GORAV CHOUHAN PAPPU CHOUHAN SC Waiting89.8 0 89.8

71 121670833023070 NARENDRA KUMAR BABU LAL SC Waiting89.8 0 89.8

72 121654099023011 JUGAL KISHOR JAI PRAKASH SC Waiting89.6 0 89.6

73 121176654923047 PUNIT KUMAR SUDHESH KUMAR SC Waiting89.4 0 89.4

74 121546485923088 PRITAM REGAR SURESH REGAR SC Waiting86.4 3 89.4

75 121143057023080 PANKAJ HARI RAM SC Waiting89.0 0 89.0

76 121190456323072 MUKESH KUMAR HARIRAM MEGHWAL SC Waiting88.8 0 88.8

77 121849166223033 RAJAT SAANKHALA ASHOK SAANKHALA SC Waiting88.6 0 88.6

78 121531949723023 MAHIPAL RAMU RAM MEGHWAL SC Waiting88.6 0 88.6

79 121302780523026 DEEPAK BHOLURAM SC Waiting88.2 0 88.2

80 121400462923092 SORABH BALJEET SC Waiting88.0 0 88.0

81 121212861023022 RAMDHARI MANGE RAM SC Waiting88.0 0 88.0

82 121910261423000 ASHOK TOLARAM SC Waiting88.0 0 88.0

83 121707317623041 JITENDRA ALAWARIA PARAMANAND SC Waiting88.0 0 88.0

84 121939498123088 DULICHAND NAYAK NAGARMAL NAYAK SC Waiting88.0 0 88.0

CONVENOR

Last date for fee deposition at E-Mitra 27-09-2021

Publication of first list of admitted students 29-09-2021

All the candidates must follow Covid Protocol at the time of verification 

Last date for document verification
 25-09-2021


